  Japan Gas Component Inspection Association (JIA) type certified product (Applicable
models: VNA-32-AC100V, AC200V, VNA-40-AC100V, AC200V, VNA-50-AC100V, AC200V.
*Optional products, Other bore sizes are not compliant.)
 For a wide range of gas pressures ranging from low pressure to intermediate
pressure.
 Flow rate adjustment (calorie change) is easy, adjustable even after installation.
 Equipped with a robust dedicated terminal box with JIS standard conduit thread,
making electrical wiring easy too.

Capacity2
PY H240 D AC100VVNA
How to order
Model No. Port size1
Model No.
VN
A-
15
VN
A-
20
VN
A-
25
VN
A-
32
VN
A-
40
VN
A-
50
VN
A-
65
Code Description
Port size
15 Rp1/2
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
32 Rp11/4
40 Rp11/2
50 Rp2
65 Rp21/2
Capacity
Blank Standard
D Large flow rate specifications
Voltage
AC100V
Sta
nd
ard 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC110V
O
pt
io
n
110 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC220V 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
DC24V 24 VDC
DC100V 100 VDC
Other options
Blank Standard None
E
O
pt
io
n
With operation confirmation micro switch
H 0.1 MPa specifications
L With power indicator lamp
P With pressure detection port
V Vacuum specifications
Y With flow rate adjustment
ZZ Outdoor type
Hydrogen compatible option
Blank Standard
H2 Working fluid: Hydrogen gas
VNA Series
How to order
1
2
3
5
4
*2
*10
*3
*4
*5
*6
*7
*8
Hydrogen compatible
option
4
*9
16
VNA Series
Part No. Part name Material Part No. Part name Material
1 Bonnet Steel 5 Strainer Resin (15 to 50)/stainless steel wire (65)
2 Plunger Stainless steel 6 Valve disc Nitrile rubber
3 Spring Stainless steel wire 7 Body Aluminum
4 O-ring Nitrile rubber 8 Flow rate adjusting screw Aluminum (15 to 40)/steel (50 to 65)
Code
Port size H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 øD
Model No.
VNA-15 1/2 132.5 24.5 51 69 32 63 50
VNA-20 3/4 147 33 65.5 89 46 68 60.5
VNA-25 1 147 33 65.5 89 46 68 60.5
VNA-32 11/4 166 39.5 84.5 128 65 73 70
VNA-40 11/2 166 39.5 84.5 128 65 73 70
VNA-50 2 221 66.5 137 180 80 83 90
VNA-65 21/2 232 77.5 148 218 95 101 127
VNA-32-D 11/4 174.5 35 93 128 70 73 70
VNA-40-D 11/2 174.5 35 93 128 70 73 70
Internal structure/material
 VNA-15 to 40  VNA-50 to 65
Dimensions
 VNA-15 to 40  VNA-50 to 65
Cannot be disassembled Cannot be disassembled
H
1
H
3
H
2
L1 L2
L3øD
CTC19